
PLAYERS
# LAST FIRST POS B/T HT. WT. DOB HOMETOWN SCHOOL CLASS
2 Lebron Justin INF R/R 6-2 175 11/3/2004 Miramar, Fla.  Alabama Freshman 
5 Voegele Dominic RHP R/R 6-2 190 2/19/2005 Columbia, III.  Kansas Freshman 
7 Grahovac Gavin INF R/R 6-2 220 1/2/2005 Orange, Calif Freshman
9 Ford Henry INF/OF R/R 6-5 220 7/27/2004 Charlottesville, Va.  Virginia Freshman
10 George Jamal C/INF R/R 5-9 180 10/8/2003 Trujillo Alto, PR Alabama State  Sophomore 
11 Johnson Kyle OF/LHP R/L 6-1 210 6/25/2005 Leesburg, Va. Duke Freshman
12 Dudan Jacob RHP L/R 6-3 195 12/29/2004 Huntersville, N.C. North Carolina State Freshman
15 Peterson Liam RHP R/R 6-5 210 6/10/2005 Palm Harbor, Fla.  Florida Freshman
16 McElvain Ethan LHP S/L 6-4 245 10/1/2004 Thompson's Station, Tenn. Vanderbilt Freshman 
17 Renfrow Brett RHP R/R 6-3 225 1/7/2005 Manassas, Va. Virginia Tech Freshman 
18 Volchko Joey RHP R/R 6-4 205 6/21/2005 Visalia, Calif. Stanford  Freshman 
21 Torres Pablo RHP R/R 5-11 185 7/23/2004 St. Cloud, Fla. Bethune-Cookman Sophomore 
24 Cuvet Daniel INF R/R 6-3 230 5/13/2005 Fort Lauderdale, Fla.  Miami Freshman
25 Becker Eric INF L/R 6-3 190 4/28/2005 Thiells, N.Y.  Virginia Freshman 
26 Consiglio Cooper LHP L/L 6-1 190 11/27/2005 Palm Harbor, Fla. North Carolina State Freshman 
27 Matthijs Matthew RHP R/R 6-2 225 5/19/2004 Greenville, N.C. UNC Sophomore
28 Sosa Alex C L/R 6-1 207 11/4/2004 Viera, Fla. North Carolina State Freshman
29 DeCaro Jason RHP R/R 6-5 220 4/17/2006 Northport, N.Y. UNC Freshman 
30 Gracia AJ OF/LHP L/L 6-2 205 10/27/2004 Monroe Twp, N.J. Duke Freshman 
31 White KJ INF S/R 5-10 165 12/10/2004 Ellenwood, Ga. Southern Sophomore 
32 Rose Zion C R/R 6-1 205 5/26/2005 Chicago, III.  Louisville Freshman 
33 Phelps Tre INF R/R 6-1 205 6/19/2004 Atlanta, Ga.  Georgia Freshman 
35 Newmann Trey RHP R/R 6-6 205 7/16/2005 Medford, Ore. TCU Freshman 
36 Seiber Brennan RHP R/R 6-6 230 10/12/2004 Newport Beach, Calif. Vanderbilt Freshman
38 Rodriguez Luis RHP R/R 6-1 215 6/28/2001 Canóvanas, P.R. Alabama State  Senior 
44 Loy Dylan LHP R/L 6-0 194 7/29/2004 Pigeon Forge, Tenn. Tennessee Freshman
45 Stevenson Luke C L/R 6-1 210 7/22/2004 Wake Forest, N.C. UNC Freshman 
46 Green Miller LHP L/L 6-5 220 5/11/2004 Nashville, Tenn. Vanderbilt Freshman 
47 Segura Eric RHP R/R 6-2 195 1/2/2005 Soledad, Calif. Oregon State  Freshman 
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PLAYERS
# LAST FIRST POS B/T HT. WT. DOB HOMETOWN SCHOOL CLASS
25 Becker Eric INF L/R 6-3 190 4/28/2005 Thiells, N.Y.  Virginia Freshman 
26 Consiglio Cooper LHP L/L 6-1 190 11/27/2005 Palm Harbor, Fla. North Carolina State Freshman 
24 Cuvet Daniel INF R/R 6-3 230 5/13/2005 Fort Lauderdale, Fla.  Miami Freshman
29 DeCaro Jason RHP R/R 6-5 220 4/17/2006 Northport, N.Y. UNC Freshman 
12 Dudan Jacob RHP L/R 6-3 195 12/29/2004 Huntersville, N.C. North Carolina State Freshman
9 Ford Henry INF/OF R/R 6-5 220 7/27/2004 Charlottesville, Va.  Virginia Freshman
10 George Jamal C/INF R/R 5-9 180 10/8/2003 Trujillo Alto, PR Alabama State  Sophomore 
30 Gracia AJ OF/LHP L/L 6-2 205 10/27/2004 Monroe Twp, N.J. Duke Freshman 
7 Grahovac Gavin INF R/R 6-2 220 1/2/2005 Orange, Calif Freshman
46 Green Miller LHP L/L 6-5 220 5/11/2004 Nahville, Tenn. Vanderbilt Freshman 
11 Johnson Kyle OF/LHP R/L 6-1 210 6/25/2005 Leesburg, Va. Duke Freshman
2 Lebron Justin INF R/R 6-2 175 11/3/2004 Miramar, Fla.  Alabama Freshman 
44 Loy Dylan LHP R/L 6-0 194 7/29/2004 Pigeon Forge, Tenn. Tennessee Freshman
27 Matthijs Matthew RHP R/R 6-2 225 5/19/2004 Greenville, N.C. UNC Sophomore
16 McElvain Ethan LHP S/L 6-4 245 10/1/2004 Thompson's Station, Tenn. Vanderbilt Freshman 
35 Newmann Trey RHP R/R 6-6 205 7/16/2005 Medford, Ore. TCU Freshman 
15 Peterson Liam RHP R/R 6-5 210 6/10/2005 Palm Harbor, Fla.  Florida Freshman
33 Phelps Tre INF R/R 6-1 205 6/19/2004 Atlanta, Ga.  Georgia Freshman 
17 Renfrow Brett RHP R/R 6-3 225 1/7/2005 Manassas, Va. Virginia Tech Freshman 
38 Rodriguez Luis RHP R/R 6-1 215 6/28/2001 Canóvanas, P.R. Alabama State  Senior 
32 Rose Zion C R/R 6-1 205 5/26/2005 Chicago, III.  Louisville Freshman 
47 Segura Eric RHP R/R 6-2 195 1/2/2005 Soledad, Calif. Oregon State  Freshman 
36 Seiber Brennan RHP R/R 6-6 230 10/12/2004 Newport Beach, Calif. Vanderbilt Freshman
28 Sosa Alex C L/R 6-1 207 11/4/2004 Viera, Fla. North Carolina State Freshman
45 Stevenson Luke C L/R 6-1 210 7/22/2004 Wake Forest, N.C. UNC Freshman 
21 Torres Pablo RHP R/R 5-11 185 7/23/2004 St. Cloud, Fla. Bethune-Cookman Sophomore 
5 Voegele Dominic RHP R/R 6-2 190 2/19/2005 Columbia, III.  Kansas Freshman 
18 Volchko Joey RHP R/R 6-4 205 6/21/2005 Visalia, Calif. Stanford  Freshman 
31 White KJ INF S/R 5-10 165 12/10/2004 Ellenwood, Ga. Southern Sophomore 
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Eric Campbell General Manager
Allison Gupton Director, Baseball Administration
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